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Page: 1
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Women / XP / XP c6 g1
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Neely Oberste1752
Gym Force

9.200 9.275 8.8509.125 36.450
2 2 1T 5T 1 

1 

Reiss Burroughs2124
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 9.150 9.1759.100 36.425
4T 5 3 2 2 

2 

Lissi Cardoso2126
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 8.750 9.2508.850 36.150
1 7 6 1 3 

3 

Katelyn Newberry1633
IGG Crawfordville

8.750 9.375 8.6009.125 35.850
7 1 1T 7 4 

4 

Hannah Duck1742
Gym Force

8.600 9.250 8.9758.900 35.725
8T 3 5 4 5 

5 

Hadley Brown2078
IGG Crawfordville

9.000 9.200 8.8508.650 35.700
4T 4 7 5T 6 

6 

Leila Parsons1833
IGG Crawfordville

8.850 8.475 9.0508.600 34.975
6 8 8 3 7 

7 

Sienna North1751
Gym Force

8.550 8.900 8.4758.950 34.875
10 6 4 9 8 

8 

Sydney Love2134
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 8.050 8.5508.500 34.225
3 9 9 8 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Bickford1628
IGG Crawfordville

8.600 7.300 8.4007.625 31.925
8T 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP c6 g2
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrie Gonshor1661
Boundless Gymnastics

9.375 9.825 9.6009.450 38.250
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lucia Holihen1665
Boundless Gymnastics

9.375 9.325 9.2008.600 36.500
1T 2 7 3 2 

2 

Felicity Astemborski1644
Boundless Gymnastics

9.050 9.075 9.0509.100 36.275
6 3 2T 7 3 

3 

Heidi McAmis1267
Gym Like This

9.000 9.050 9.1758.950 36.175
7 4 5 4 4 

4 

Jennaya Marie847
Gymnastics USA 

9.300 8.375 9.1009.100 35.875
3 7 2T 5 5 

5 

Payton Lewis2133
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 8.875 9.4008.100 35.600
5 5 8 2 6 

6 

Shea Strawser2142
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 8.350 9.0758.675 35.350
4 8 6 6 7 

7 

Cameron Less845
Gymnastics USA 

8.775 8.575 8.7509.075 35.175
8 6 4 8 8 

8 
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Women / XP / XP c6 g3
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aryanna Paulena1269
Gym Like This

9.550 8.825 9.4509.250 37.075
1 5 1T 1 1 

1 

Maddie Turner1280
Gym Like This

9.150 9.325 9.1509.250 36.875
3 1T 1T 3T 2 

2 

Grace Schanel1274
Gym Like This

9.200 9.150 9.1509.100 36.600
2 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Campbell Pridgeon1753
Gym Force

8.900 8.850 9.0509.025 35.825
5T 4 5 5T 4 

4 

Salline Romero2137
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 9.325 8.5508.875 35.650
5T 1T 7 10 5 

5 

Eden Quinn1270
Gym Like This

8.600 8.575 9.1759.075 35.425
8T 7 4 2 6 

6 

Sasha Delman3316
CATS  CO

9.050 7.650 9.0508.900 34.650
4 10 6 5T 7 

7 

Maddie Frid1658
Boundless Gymnastics

8.675 8.350 8.9008.475 34.400
7 8 8 7 8 

8 

Sophie Sanders1928
Gym Force

8.600 8.600 8.6007.950 33.750
8T 6 11 9 9 

9 

Avery Mason1749
Gym Force

8.550 7.700 8.7008.225 33.175
10 9 9 8 10 

10 

Grace Lukenbill3318
CATS  CO

0.000 6.400 0.0008.150 14.550
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: C6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym Force L 108.100 26.700 27.425 27.100 26.875
11 1 1
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: C6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Boundless Gymnastics S 111.025 27.800 28.225 27.150 27.850
12 1 2

2 Gym Like This S 110.825 27.900 27.525 27.600 27.800
31 2 1

3 LaFleur's Tampa S 109.775 27.775 27.350 26.825 27.825
23 3 3

4 IGG Crawfordville S 106.525 26.600 27.050 26.375 26.500
44 4 4
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Women / XP / XP c8 g1
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Cuervo1068
Balance

9.300 9.375 9.1259.100 36.900
3 1 2T 6 1 

1 

Ava O'Steen1449
International Gold

9.350 9.300 9.2258.950 36.825
1 2 6 1 2 

2 

Aurora Gomez1072
Balance

9.100 9.150 9.2008.900 36.350
4 3 7 2T 3 

3 

Meeka Miraglia2860
Bayside  FL

9.050 9.100 9.1509.025 36.325
5T 4 4 4T 4 

4 

Zeeonia Williams2865
Bayside  FL

9.025 8.725 9.1509.150 36.050
7 8 1 4T 5 

5 

Kate Mathis1444
International Gold

8.900 8.900 9.1009.100 36.000
9 7 2T 7 6 

6 

Alana Stillwagner2413
Bay City

9.000 8.650 9.2009.000 35.850
8 9 5 2T 7 

7 

Ashley Bellafiore2016
TGR

8.825 9.000 9.0258.550 35.400
10 5 8 8 8 

8 

Leila Jones1439
International Gold

9.325 8.925 8.7508.175 35.175
2 6 10 11 9 

9 

Havana Burt2018
TGR

9.050 8.600 8.9507.950 34.550
5T 10 11 9T 10 

10 

Trinity VanHorn2421
Bay City

8.700 8.200 8.9508.225 34.075
11 11 9 9T 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP c8 g2
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Teixeira2863
Bayside  FL

9.600 9.675 9.4009.175 37.850
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Lucia Martinez1080
Balance

9.375 9.700 9.2508.725 37.050
2 1 4 2 2 

2 

Adrianna Derenzo2848
Bayside  FL

9.350 7.900 9.1009.350 35.700
3 10 1 4 3 

3 

Kayden McNaughton2857
Bayside  FL

9.000 8.250 9.1258.950 35.325
6T 8 3 3 4 

4 

Ariana Smith2915
Bayside  FL

8.950 8.575 8.9508.700 35.175
8 5 5 7T 5 

5 

Rilee Jordan2851
Bayside  FL

9.075 8.375 9.0508.350 34.850
5 6 6 6 6 

6 

Kaelyn Rogers2968
Bayside  FL

9.000 8.325 9.0758.125 34.525
6T 7 7 5 7 

7 

Maya Agustines2846
Bayside  FL

8.600 8.850 8.9508.100 34.500
10 4 8 7T 8 

8 

McKenzie Lyens2855
Bayside  FL

9.325 8.225 8.8508.025 34.425
4 9 9 9 9 

9 

Isabella Armas2379
Bay City

8.750 8.875 8.8257.550 34.000
9 3 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP c8 g3
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Kastner2852
Bayside  FL

9.100 9.575 9.1259.075 36.875
4 1 2 3 1 

1 

Juliette Sandoval1086
Balance

9.450 9.300 9.3258.700 36.775
1 2T 6 1 2 

2 

Marcely Araujo2847
Bayside  FL

9.250 9.250 9.2008.600 36.300
2 5 7 2 3 

3 

Brissia Garces1071
Balance

9.000 9.300 8.7009.225 36.225
6 2T 1 9 4 

4 

Grace Stalter1454
International Gold

9.200 8.600 8.9508.950 35.700
3 6T 3T 5 5 

5 

Kaylie Ojeda1584
Victory GTC

8.800 9.300 9.1007.950 35.150
7 2T 9 4 6T

6T

Emma Rivera1246
FGTC

9.075 8.300 8.8258.950 35.150
5 9 3T 7 6T

6T

Avery Fink2388
Bay City

8.600 8.575 8.8008.800 34.775
9 8 5 8 8 

8 

Geneva Giles2389
Bay City

8.700 8.600 8.9008.125 34.325
8 6T 8 6 9 

9 
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Women / XP / XP c8 g4
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Mnookin1445
International Gold

9.500 9.225 9.0508.350 36.125
1 2 5 2 1 

1 

Samantha Orrett1242
FGTC

9.300 9.000 8.8758.725 35.900
2 3 1 6 2 

2 

Mary Taylor2418
Bay City

8.800 9.300 8.9508.700 35.750
6 1 2 4T 3 

3 

Riley Brown2914
Bayside  FL

9.100 8.825 9.0258.550 35.500
3 4 4 3 4 

4 

Delaney Novak1241
FGTC

9.000 8.250 8.4508.225 33.925
4 6 6 8 5 

5 

Anna Keller2853
Bayside  FL

8.750 8.775 8.6257.250 33.400
7 5 8 7 6 

6 

Sofia Andreoli2316
FGTC

8.825 7.500 9.1507.550 33.025
5 7 7 1 7 

7 

Brayli Cottom2024
TGR

8.600 6.250 8.9508.600 32.400
8 8 3 4T 8 

8 
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Women / XP / XP c8 g5
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

LARA Gastelumendi1229
FGTC

9.400 9.025 9.3259.425 37.175
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rose Lamvermeyer503
Golden City

9.550 8.825 9.2009.125 36.700
1 4 2 2 2 

2 

Hayden Hillgruber494
Golden City

9.350 8.950 8.7509.100 36.150
4 2 3 11 3 

3 

Camille Diaz-Orangel477
Golden City

9.425 8.925 9.0258.450 35.825
2 3 7T 5T 4 

4 

Karlee DeFreitas476
Golden City

9.200 8.625 8.9258.800 35.550
5 5 4 7 5 

5 

Micaela Miller512
Golden City

9.100 8.500 8.9008.600 35.100
6T 7 5 8T 6 

6 

Jianna Reid2409
Bay City

8.800 8.525 9.1008.450 34.875
8 6 7T 3T 7 

7 

Cassandra Moyer2861
Bayside  FL

8.650 8.175 8.9008.050 33.775
9 8 9 8T 8 

8 

Olivia Romano529
Golden City

8.500 6.600 9.0258.500 32.625
10 10 6 5T 9 

9 

Victoria Hiscock2397
Bay City

8.300 7.350 8.8007.050 31.500
11 9 11 10 10 

10 

Hhala Hijaz493
Golden City

9.100 0.000 9.1007.975 26.175
6T 11 10 3T 11 

11 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: C8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Balance S 111.500 28.125 28.375 27.225 27.775
13 1 1

2 International Gold S 110.000 28.175 27.450 27.000 27.375
22 2 3

3 Golden City S 109.375 28.325 26.700 27.025 27.325
31 3 2

4 TGR S 102.350 26.475 23.850 25.100 26.925
44 4 4
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: C8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bayside  FL L 112.200 28.275 28.500 27.675 27.750
11 1 1

2 FGTC L 108.550 27.775 26.325 27.100 27.350
22 3 2

3 Bay City L 107.175 26.600 26.825 26.500 27.250
33 2 3

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meetminders


